Bitstream format registry

This list of bitstream formats provides information about known formats and their support level. You can edit or add new bitstream

formats with this tool. Formats marked as 'internal’ are hidden from the user, and are used for administrative purposes.

Add a new bitstream format
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ID

10

1"

12

Name

Unknown

License

Adobe PDF

XML

Text

HTML

Microsoft Word

Microsoft Powerpoint

Microsoft Excel

MARC

JPEG

GIF

MIME Type

application/zip

text/plain (internal)

application/pdf

text/xml

text/plain

text/html

application/msword

application/vnd.ms-powerpoint

application/vnd.ms-excel

application/marc

image/jpeg

image/gif

Support
Level

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known
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13

14

15

16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

image/png

TIFF

AIFF

audio/basic

WAV

MPEG

RTF

Microsoft Visio

FMP3

BMP

Photoshop

Postscript

Video Quicktime

MPEG Audio

Microsoft Project

Mathematica

LateX

TeX

image/png

image/tiff

audio/x-aiff

audio/basic

audio/x-wav

video/mpeg

text/richtext

application/vnd.visio

application/x-filemaker

image/x-ms-bmp

application/x-photoshop

application/postscript

video/quicktime

audio/x-mpeg

application/vnd.ms-project

application/mathematica

application/x-latex

application/x-tex

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known



o o o oo o oo oo oo oo o o o d

3

32

33

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

50

51

TeX dvi

SGML

WordPerfect

RealAudio

Photo CD

Audio Video Interleave

FASTA

Windows Media Video

Gsv

Keyhole Markup Language

MP4

Rez Source Code file

Python Script file

Shell Script

3GP multimedia container format

MATLAB

NetCDF

CC License

application/x-dvi

application/sgml

application/wordperfect5.1

audio/x-pn-realaudio

image/x-photo-cd

video/avi

application/fasta

video/wmv

text/csv

application/vnd.google-earth

video/mp4

text/r

text/py

application/x-sh

video/3gp

application/matlab

application/nc

text/html; charset=utf-8 (infernaf)

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known
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52

53

55

56

57

58
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62
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65

66

67

Css

Microsoft Word XML

Microsoft Powerpoint XML

Microsoft Excel XML

OpenDocument Text

OpenDocument Text Template

OpenDocument HTML Template

OpenDocument Master
Document

OpenDocument Drawing

OpenDocument Drawing
Template

OpenDocument Presentation

OpenDocument Presentation
Template

OpenDocument Spreadsheet

OpenDocument Spreadsheet
Template

OpenDocument Chart

OpenDocument Formula

text/css

application/vnd.openxmiformats-
officedocument.wordprocessingml.document

application/vnd.openxmiformats-
officedocument.presentationml.presentation

application/vnd.openxmlformats-officedocument.spreadsheetml.sheet

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.text

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.texi-template

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.text-web

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.text-master

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.graphics

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.graphics-template

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.presentation

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.presentation-template

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.spreadsheet

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.spreadsheet-template

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.chart

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.formula

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

OpenDocument Database

OpenDocument Image

OpenOffice.org extension

Writer 6.0 documents

Writer 6.0 templates

Calc 6.0 spreadsheets

Calc 6.0 templates

Draw 6.0 documents

Draw 6.0 templates

Impress 6.0 presentations

Impress 6.0 templates

Writer 6.0 global documents

Math 6.0 documents

StarWriter 5.x documents

StarWriter 5.x global documents

StarCalc 5.x spreadsheets

StarDraw 5.x documents

Starlmpress 5.x presentations

Starlmpress Packed 5.x files

StarMath 5.x documents

StarChart 5.x documents

StarMail 5.x mail files

RDF XML

TSV

RAR

LaTeX Document Class File

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.database

application/vnd.oasis.opendocument.image
application/vnd.openofficeorg.extension
application/vnd.sun.xml.writer
application/vnd.sun.xml.writer.template
application/vnd.sun.xml.calc
application/vnd.sun.xml.calc.template
application/vnd.sun.xml.draw
application/vnd.sun.xml.draw.template
application/vnd.sun.xml.impress
application/vnd.sun.xml.impress.template
application/vnd.sun.xml.writer.global
application/vnd.sun.xml.math
application/vnd.stardivision.writer
application/vnd.stardivision.writer-global
application/vnd.stardivision.calc
application/vnd.stardivision.draw
application/vnd.stardivision.impress
application/vnd.stardivision.impress-packed
application/vnd.stardivision.math
application/vnd.stardivision.chart
application/vnd.stardivision.mail
application/rdf+xml; charset=utf-8
text/tsv

text/vnd.latex-z

text/vnd.latex-z

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known

Known



